Guilin GLsun Science and Tech Group Co., LTD.
Tel: +86-773-3116006 Fax: +86-773-3116066 Web: www.glsun.com Email: info@glsun.com
1
Optical Circulator
Features
 Low insertion Loss
 Low PDL
 High channel isolation

Tel: +86-773-3116006 Fax: +86-773-3116066 Web: www.glsun.com Email: info@glsun.com
2
Ordering Information: OC-A-B-C-D-E
A B C D E
Centre Wavelength Pigtail Type Fiber length Connector Type Dimension
13:1310nm 25:250um Bare Fiber 1=1m 0=None 4532: Φ4.5×32mm
5538: Φ5.5×38mm
5550: Φ5.5×50mm
9021: 90×20×10mm
X:Other
15:1550nm 90:900um Loose Tube 1.5=1.5m FA=FC/APC
X:Other 20:2mm Cable X:Other FP=FC/PC
30:3mm Cable SA=SC/APC
SP=SC/PC
LA=LC/APC
LP=LC/PC